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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Thefiall e, || 58 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha:res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up mtlEiing Eeld ) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° a.,/
. Depository | = asa’/o
Shareholders (I) (11I) shares equity . per SCRR, £
Receipts AV)H(V)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD) (VD) Class eg: | Class ota
held As a % of X % | Total Voting
v) (A+B+C2) Y widitis
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L 3139926 3139926 | 52.25 3139926 3139926 | 63.73
undivided Family
@ Any Other 2 1189968 1189968 | 19.8 1189968 1189968 | 24.15
(specify)
(S:l))(—l"l;otal 13 4329894 4329894 | 72.05 4329894 4329894 | 87.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 4329894 4329894 | 72.05 4329894 4329894 | 87.88
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
(i) Institutions/ Banks 1300 1300 0.02 1300 1300 0.03
Sub-Total
3 1300 1300 0.02 1300 1300 0.03
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders ) g, 1087733 1087733 [18.1 4862 4862 |01
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 480034 480034 7.99 480034 480034 |9.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© oy Qe 123 110939 110939 | 1.85 110939 110939 |2.25
(specify)
(S];‘;’('ST)""“I 4992 1678706 1678706 |27.93 595835 595835 | 12.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4995 1680006 1680006 | 27.95 597135 597135 |12.12
(DHB)
+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Uil 5008 6009900 6009900 | 100 4927029 4927029 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
5008 6009900 6009900 100 4927029 4927029 | 100

(A+B+C)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aashita
Nileshbhai
Patel

Sonalben
Nimishbhai

Patel

Nimish
Keshavlal
Patel

Priyanshi
Nilesh Patel

Nilesh
Keshavlal Patel
HUF

Nimishbhai
Keshavlal Patel
HUF

Priyam Nilesh
Patel

PAN (II)

ACVPP7839H

ACOPP9210F

AGUPP2219A

AQTPP6784D

AAFHN9932D

AAFHN9967C

AVUPP9521G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1273889

1151570

134123

106900

104557

104557

84516

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)H(V)+ (VD)

1273889

1151570

134123

106900

104557

104557

84516

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5]

1.2

19.16

2.23

1.78

1.74

1.74

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1273889

1151570

134123

106900

104557

104557

84516

Class eg:y

Total

1273889

1151570

134123

106900

104557

104557

84516

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.86

23.37

2.72

2.17

2.12

2.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.16

223

1.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1273889

1151570

134123

106900

104557

104557

84516

Reason for not providing PAN







Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Venushree Nimishbhai
Patel

Vedanshee Nimishbhai
Patel

Nileshbhai Keshavlal
Patel

Darshanbhai Baldevbhai
Patel

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AQZPP8459P

BDXPP1923N

ABBPP5058R

ABCPP4914B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84160

73100

20954

1600

3139926

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(AV)H(V)+ (VD)

84160

73100

20954

1600

3139926

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.03

52.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

84160

73100

20954

1600

3139926

Class eg:y

Total

84160

73100

20954

1600

3139926

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.48

0.43

0.03

63.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.03

52.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

84160

73100

20954

1600

3139926

Reason for not providing PAN







1 2

Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
NKPL Realty LLP N K Proteins Private Limited

AAMFN5807G AAACNI9377N Total

1 1 2

822666 367302

1189968

822666 367302 1189968

6.11 19.8

822666 367302 1189968

822666

367302 1189968

16.7 7.45 24.15

822666 367302 1189968







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bhavna Darshan Mehta

Frany Tushar Patel

Shailesh Bhanwarlal Bhandari

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABFPMO0161Q

ACGPP7283C

AALPB1973G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

149300

81194

129131

359625

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

149300

81194

129131

359625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

149300

81194

129131

359625

Class eg:y

Total

149300

81194

129131

359625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.03

1.65

2.62

7.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

149300

81194

129131

359625

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | D,
. cr
Whether by virtue of:
;fsf;)n Nationality Ilz];:)ssg)rt Nationality : ac
) (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on : of
case of . b case of . b b - | Exercise |
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of 15)14‘
foreign Any other foreign Any other | Shares Hot dividend or | of Sionincant 4
18 is selected) °18 is selected) any other | control | . 1)
national national tten influence
Ashita LS
Nilesh | ACVPP7839H India EE?VTESS AAACN9377N India 611 [611 611 No No 28
e LIMITED
Total: | 6.11 6.11 6.11
Sonal IS
Nimishbhai | ACOPP9210F India gg%gs AAACNI9377N India 6.11 6.11 6.11 No No 27
. LIMITED
Total: | 6.11 6.11 6.11
Vedanshee NI
Nimish BDXPP1923N India gg%}?s AAACNI9377N India 6.11 6.11 6.11 No No 28
[ LIMITED
Total: | 6.11 6.11 6.11
Venushree WIS
Nimish | AQZPP8459P s Eggﬂgs AAACN9377N India 611 |611 |6.11 No No 28
- LIMITED
Total: | 6.11 6.11 6.11
Priyam ¢
Nileshbhai | AVUPP9521G India gg?\g%lgs AAACN9377N India 611 [611 611 No No 28
. LIMITED
Total: | 6.11 6.11 6.11
Priyanshi Wi
Nileshbhai | AQTPP6784D India IIZERITAE}I}I;S AAACNI9377N India 6.11 6.11 6.11 No No 28
. LIMITED
Total: | 6.11 6.11 6.11
Aashita
Nileshbhai | ACVPP7839H India I}\{I(I;ill)tL LLP AAMEFNS5807G India 13.69 |13.69 |13.69 No No 27
Patel y
Total: | 50.35 |50.35 |50.35
Sonal
Nimishbhai | ACOPP9210F India ggg LLp | AAMFNS807G India 13.69 |13.69 |13.69 No  |No 27
Patel
Total: | 57.93 |57.93 |57.93
Vedanshee
Nimish | BDXPP1923N India Pl o | AAMENS807G India 13.69 | 13.69 [13.69 No  |No 2
Patel iy
Total: | 65.51 |65.51 |65.51
Venushree
Nimish AQZPP8459P India Ilii(all)tL LLP AAMEFNS5807G India 13.69 |13.69 |13.69 No No 27
Patel y
Total: | 73.09 | 73.09 |73.09
Priyam
Nileshbhai | AVUPP9521G India Il\{];l;tL LLP AAMEFNS5807G India 13.69 |13.69 |13.69 No No 27
Patel y
Total: | 80.67 | 80.67 | 80.67
Priyanshi
Nileshbhai | AQTPP6784D India T]jfall)t; LLP AAMFN5807G India 13.69 [13.69 |13.69 No No 27
Patel
Total: | 88.25 | 88.25 | 88.25




