General information about company						
Scrip code	519494					
NSE Symbol	NKIND					
MSEI Symbol	NotListed					
ISIN	INE542C01019					
Name of the company	N K Industries Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	(II) snareholder (III) shares held (IV) shares shar	of Nos. Of fully paid up equity	Partly			Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)			equity		(VII) =		No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	4329894			4329894	72.05	4329894		4329894	72.05
(B)	Public	4995	1680006			1680006	27.95	1680006		1680006	27.95
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5008	6009900			6009900	100	6009900		6009900	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ed s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	(II) Outstandin	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.05					4329894
(B)	Public				27.95					1143686
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5473580

,	Table II - State	ment showi	ng share	holdin	ıg pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
			neid (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding par	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian			ı							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	3139926			3139926	52.25	3139926		3139926	63.73
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	1189968			1189968	19.8	1189968		1189968	24.15
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	4329894			4329894	72.05	4329894		4329894	87.88
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		13	4329894			4329894	72.05	4329894		4329894	87.88
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	1300			1300	0.02	1300		1300	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	1300			1300	0.02	1300		1300	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4862	1087733			1087733	18.1	4862		4862	0.1
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	480034			480034	7.99	480034		480034	9.74
(e)	Any Other (specify)	123	110939			110939	1.85	110939		110939	2.25
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4992	1678706			1678706	27.93	595835		595835	12.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		4995	1680006			1680006	27.95	597135		597135	12.12
C	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		5008	6009900			6009900	100	4927029		4927029	100
Total (A+B+C)		5008	6009900			6009900	100	4927029		4927029	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omot	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.25					3139926
(d)				19.8					1189968
Sub-Total (A)(1)				72.05					4329894
(2)	Foreign				<u> </u>				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.05					4329894
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.02					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.02					0
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				18.1					582993
(a(ii))				7.99					459354
(e)				1.85					101339
Sub-Total (B)(3)				27.93					1143686
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				27.95					1143686
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Nor	Public sl	nareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5473580
Total (A+B+C)				100					5473580

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aashita Nileshbhai Patel	Sonalben Nimishbhai Patel	Nimish Keshavlal Patel	Priyanshi Nilesh Patel	Nilesh Keshavlal Patel HUF	Nimishbhai Keshavlal Patel HUF	Priyam Nilesh Patel
PAN (II)	ACVPP7839H	ACOPP9210F	AGUPP2219A	AQTPP6784D	AAFHN9932D	AAFHN9967C	AVUPP9521G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1273889	1151570	134123	106900	104557	104557	84516
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1273889	1151570	134123	106900	104557	104557	84516
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.2	19.16	2.23	1.78	1.74	1.74	1.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ties (IX)		l .	l .	
Class eg:X	1273889	1151570	134123	106900	104557	104557	84516
Class eg:y							
Total	1273889	1151570	134123	106900	104557	104557	84516
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.86	23.37	2.72	2.17	2.12	2.12	1.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.2	19.16	2.23	1.78	1.74	1.74	1.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1273889	1151570	134123	106900	104557	104557	84516
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family						
Searial No.	8	9	10	11					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Venushree Nimishbhai Patel	Vedanshee Nimishbhai Patel	Nileshbhai Keshavlal Patel	Darshanbhai Baldevbhai Patel	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AQZPP8459P	BDXPP1923N	ABBPP5058R	ABCPP4914B	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	84160	73100	20954	1600	3139926				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	84160	73100	20954	1600	3139926				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	1.22	0.35	0.03	52.25				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	84160	73100	20954	1600	3139926				
Class eg:y									
Total	84160	73100	20954	1600	3139926				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.71	1.48	0.43	0.03	63.73				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	1.22	0.35	0.03	52.25				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	pledged or otherwise encu	imbered (XIII)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	84160	73100	20954	1600	3139926				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NKPL Realty LLP	N K Proteins Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAMFN5807G	AAACN9377N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	822666	367302	1189968
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	822666	367302	1189968
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.69	6.11	19.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ities (IX)	
Class eg: X	822666	367302	1189968
Class eg:y			
Total	822666	367302	1189968
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.7	7.45	24.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.69	6.11	19.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	822666	367302	1189968

form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.											
Searial No.	1	2	3								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bhavna Darshan Mehta	Frany Tushar Patel	Shailesh Bhanwarlal Bhandari	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	ABFPM0161Q	ACGPP7283C	AALPB1973G	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	149300	81194	129131	359625							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	149300	81194	129131	359625							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.35 2.15		5.98							
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg: X	149300	81194	129131	359625							
Class eg:y											
Total	149300	81194	129131	359625							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.03	1.65	2.62	7.3							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.35	2.15	5.98							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	149300	81194	129131	359625							
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											

						significant be	neficial	owners							
Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Г	
Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of sig
Ashita Nilesh Patel	ACVPP7839H		India		N K PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACN9377N		India		6.11	6.11	6.11	No	No	28
									Total:	6.11	6.11	6.11			
Sonal Nimishbhai Patel	ACOPP9210F		India		N K PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACN9377N		India		6.11	6.11	6.11	No	No	27
									Total:	6.11	6.11	6.11			
Vedanshee Nimish Patel	BDXPP1923N		India		N K PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACN9377N		India		6.11	6.11	6.11	No	No	28
									Total:	6.11	6.11	6.11			
Venushree Nimish Patel	AQZPP8459P		India		N K PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACN9377N		India		6.11	6.11	6.11	No	No	28
									Total:	6.11	6.11	6.11			
Priyam Nileshbhai Patel	AVUPP9521G		India		N K PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACN9377N		India		6.11	6.11	6.11	No	No	28
	1								Total:	6.11	6.11	6.11			
Priyanshi Nileshbhai Patel	AQTPP6784D		India		N K PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACN9377N		India		6.11	6.11	6.11	No	No	28
		T			1		T		Total:	6.11	6.11	6.11			
Aashita Nileshbhai Patel	ACVPP7839H		India		NKPL Realty LLP	AAMFN5807G		India		13.69	13.69	13.69	No	No	27
									Total:	50.35	50.35	50.35			
Sonal Nimishbhai Patel	ACOPP9210F		India		NKPL Realty LLP	AAMFN5807G		India		13.69	13.69	13.69	No	No	27
									Total:	57.93	57.93	57.93			
Vedanshee Nimish Patel	BDXPP1923N		India		NKPL Realty LLP	AAMFN5807G		India		13.69	13.69	13.69	No	No	27
									Total:	65.51	65.51	65.51			
Venushree Nimish Patel	AQZPP8459P		India		NKPL Realty LLP	AAMFN5807G		India		13.69	13.69	13.69	No	No	27
									Total:	73.09	73.09	73.09			
Priyam Nileshbhai Patel	AVUPP9521G		India		NKPL Realty LLP	AAMFN5807G		India		13.69	13.69	13.69	No	No	27-
									Total:	80.67	80.67	80.67			

NKPL Realty LLP

AAMFN5807G

India

13.69

Total: 88.25 88.25 88.25

13.69

13.69

No

No

27-

Priyanshi Nileshbhai Patel

AQTPP6784D

India